
Suite Surrender 
AUDITION FORM 

Full Name:   

DOB*:                               Height:           

The best phone number to reach me for callbacks or casting: 

_____________________________ 

May we email you if we are unable to cast you?           YES           NO  
(If no, and we cannot reach you, we will leave a voice message.) 

NOTABLE PREVIOUS PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE OR ROLES (please feel free to attach your 
theatre resume or additional sheets) 

EXPERIENCE/ROLE COMPANY YEAR 

YOUR PREFERRED CONTACT INFO: 

Full Name:   

Mailing address: 

City, State, Zip:   

Home Phone:  Cell Phone: 

E-mail:

Do you have any physical limitations that restrict your movement or abilities? Or any 
medical conditions we should know about?  Please specify any limitations: 



Rehearsals will be held at the University Mall in South Burlington.  What time are you 
available to be at a rehearsal on weeknights? 

What are the roles you are most interested in auditioning for? 

Are there any roles you will not accept? If so, what are they? 

Are you willing to cut/color your hair or change your hairstyle/beard/mustache? 

[See next page to tell us your availability/conflicts.] 



CONFLICTS: 
You will need to be available for: 
TABLE READS: One in June and one in August (dates TBD) 
REHEARSALS: Wednesday and Thursdays 6:30-9 p.m and Sundays 1-4 p.m from 

September 6th – October 22nd 
DRESS/TECH/EXTRA REHEARSALS:  October 23rd to November 6th 
PERFORMANCE DATES: November 9th to November 12th and November 16th to 19th 

TABLE READS: 
Please let us know what conflicts you have in June and August so we can set up a table read: 

REHEARSALS: September 6th – October 22nd - Wednesday & Thursday 6:30 - 9 p.m, 
Sundays 1 - 4 p.m. Please check if you have a CONFLICT with any of these dates: 

 Thursday, Sept 7  Sunday, Sept 10
 Thursday, Sept 14  Sunday, Sept 17
 Thursday, Sept 21  Sunday, Sept 24
 Thursday, Sept 28  Sunday, Oct 1
 Thursday, Oct 5  Sunday, Oct 8
 Thursday, Oct 12  Sunday, Oct 15

 Wednesday, Sept 6
Wednesday, Sept 13

 Wednesday, Sept 20
 Wednesday, Sept 27

Wednesday, Oct 4
 Wednesday, Oct 11
 Wednesday, Oct 18  Thursday, Oct 19  Sunday, Oct 22

Anything else you’d like to add 

DRESS/TECH/EXTRA REHEARSALS:  October 23rd to November 6th 
Please check if you have a CONFLICT with any of these dates: 
 Monday, Oct 23  Tuesday, Oct 24  Wednesday, Oct 26
 Thursday, Oct 26  Friday, Oct 27  Saturday, Oct 28
 Sunday, Oct 29  Monday, Oct 30  Tuesday, Oct 31
 Wednesday, Nov 1  Thursday, Nov 2  Friday, Nov 3
 Saturday, Nov 4  Sunday, Nov 5  Monday, Nov 6

Anything else you’d like to add 

PERFORMANCE DATES: November 9th to November 12th and November 16th to 19th 
Please check if you have a CONFLICT with any of these dates: 
 Thursday, Nov 9
 Sunday, Nov 12
 Saturday, Nov 18

 Friday, Nov 10
 Thursday, Nov 16
 Sunday, Nov 19

 Saturday, Nov 11
 Friday, Nov 17

Anything else you’d like to add 

Thank you for your interest in our production! We appreciate you sharing your talent with 
us, and look forward to the opportunity to work with you. 
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